CITY OF

GRAND "‘

= ISLAND

Purchasing Division of Legal Department
INTEROFFICE MEMORANDUM

BID OPENING DATE:

FOR:

DEPARTMENT:

ESTIMATE:

FUND/ACCOUNT:

PUBLICATION DATE:

NO. POTENTIAL BIDDERS:

Bidder:

Bid Security:

Exceptions:

Bid Price:

Stack Water Wash:

Repairs:
Inspection:
Sales Tax:
Total Bid:

Bidder:

Bid Security:

Exceptions:

Stack Water Wash:

Repairs:
Inspection:
Sales Tax:
Total Bid:

R and P Industrial Chimney Co., Inc.

Working Together for a
Better Tomorrow, Today

BID OPENING

February 19, 2013 at 2:15 p.m.
Chimney Repairs
Utilities
$100,000.00
520
February 4, 2013
5
SUMMARY

Gerard Chimney Company

Nicholasville, KY
Merchants Bonding Company

None

$23,049.50
$ 9,219.80
$13,829.70

Not Included

$46,099.00

Structural

Wallingford, CT
Fidelity & Deposit Co.

None

$12,000.00
$ 9,585.00
$ 8,000.00
$ 1.400.00
$30,985.00

St. Louis, MO
Fidelity & Deposit Co.
None

$24,000.00
$13,400.00
$ 8,500.00
$ 3,213.00
$49,113.00

NAES Power Contractors
Cranberry Township, PA
Western Surety Company
Noted

$25,240.00
$15,980.00
$ 5,803.00
$ 97.00
$47,120.00



cc: Tim Luchsinger, Utilities Director Bob Smith, Assist. Utilities Director
Mary Lou Brown, City Administrator Pat Gericke, Utilities Admin. Assist.
Darrell Dorsey, PGS Superintendent Karen Nagel, Utilities Secretary
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